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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 23- - 24-2-2018

Konkurencja 30 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny Open
2018-02-24 - 10:54 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. OSTROWSKI Karol 99 MKP Szczecin 50.74 694 24.67 26.07
2. KSIĄŻEK Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 50.95 686 24.48 26.47
3. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 51.64 659 24.63 27.01
4. KIEŁCZEWSKI AMADEUSZ SSz00 MKP Szczecin 52.33 633 25.09 27.24
5. RÓJ Konrad 98 MKP Szczecin 53.17 603 26.06 27.11
6. ARNDT Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 53.31 599 25.83 27.48
7. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 54.33 565 25.58 28.75
8. KUREK Jakub 01 Wodnik Police 54.37 564 25.92 28.45
9. PRÓSZYŃSKI Igor 99 MKP Szczecin 54.93 547 26.60 28.33

10. NALEŹNIK JAKUB SSz 01 MKP Szczecin 55.58 528 26.67 28.91
11. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 55.66 526 26.71 28.95
12. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 56.20 511 27.41 28.79
13. GRYZ Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 56.51 502 26.82 29.69
14. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 56.62 500 27.12 29.50
15. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 56.78 495 27.28 29.50
16. KRZYŻANOWSKI Sławomir 01 Wodnik Police 56.96 491 26.46 30.50
17. BUGAŁA KRZYSZTOF SSz 01 MKP Szczecin 57.48 477 27.49 29.99
18. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 57.53 476 27.82 29.71
19. SZMIT Maciej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 57.54 476 27.42 30.12
20. GÓRAL Arkadiusz 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 58.03 464 27.93 30.10
21. GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 58.31 457 28.25 30.06
22. MICHALSKI Wojciech 01 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 58.53 452 28.10 30.43
23. KUREK Alan 04 MKP Szczecin 58.80 446 28.75 30.05
24. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 58.91 443 28.17 30.74
25. KAMIŃSKI Dawid 01 MKP Szczecin 58.93 443 28.52 30.41
26. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 59.61 428 29.08 30.53
27. WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 Wodnik Police 1:00.09 418 28.64 31.45
28. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 MKP Szczecin 1:00.70 405 29.02 31.68
29. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1:00.81 403 25.25 35.56
30. SIDORCZUK Franek 03 MKP Szczecin 1:01.39 392 29.75 31.64
31. NOWAK Jakub 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:01.69 386 29.05 32.64
32. KUCZYŃSKI Rafał 01 MKP Szczecin 1:01.74 385 29.91 31.83
33. WILAS Oliwier 03 MKP Szczecin 1:02.03 380 29.12 32.91
34. HALICKI igor 01 MKP Szczecin 1:02.82 366 28.79 34.03
35. KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 1:02.85 365 30.23 32.62
36. WITES Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 1:03.77 349 30.62 33.15
37. ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:03.78 349 30.45 33.33
38. GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 1:03.81 349 31.25 32.56
39. LEWANDOWSKI Mateusz 05 MKP Szczecin 1:10.67 257 32.93 37.74
40. ZDZIEBŁOWSKI Wiktor 05 MKP Szczecin 1:13.10 232 35.45 37.65
41. MASZAŁO Karol 06 MKP Szczecin 1:15.89 207 35.78 40.11

16 lat

1. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 54.33 565 25.58 28.75
2. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 55.66 526 26.71 28.95
3. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 56.20 511 27.41 28.79
4. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 56.62 500 27.12 29.50
5. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 57.53 476 27.82 29.71
6. GÓRAL Arkadiusz 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 58.03 464 27.93 30.10
7. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 58.91 443 28.17 30.74
8. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 59.61 428 29.08 30.53
9. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 MKP Szczecin 1:00.70 405 29.02 31.68

10. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1:00.81 403 25.25 35.56
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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 23- - 24-2-2018

Konkurencja 30, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny

15 lat

1. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 56.78 495 27.28 29.50
2. GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 58.31 457 28.25 30.06
3. WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 Wodnik Police 1:00.09 418 28.64 31.45
4. SIDORCZUK Franek 03 MKP Szczecin 1:01.39 392 29.75 31.64
5. NOWAK Jakub 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:01.69 386 29.05 32.64
6. WILAS Oliwier 03 MKP Szczecin 1:02.03 380 29.12 32.91
7. WITES Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 1:03.77 349 30.62 33.15
8. GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 1:03.81 349 31.25 32.56

14 lat

1. SZMIT Maciej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 57.54 476 27.42 30.12
2. KUREK Alan 04 MKP Szczecin 58.80 446 28.75 30.05
3. KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 1:02.85 365 30.23 32.62
4. ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:03.78 349 30.45 33.33

PK GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 59.75 425 28.33 31.42
PK JANOWSKI Damian 05 MKP Szczecin 1:04.66 335 31.00 33.66
PK WAWRZONEK Borys 06 MKP Szczecin 1:17.94 191 37.15 40.79
PK SIUDYŁO Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1:27.17 137 40.92 46.25


